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Date Event Type Activity Location Time Contact Special Notes
Tuesday, January 08, 2013 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

promund@kraftfoods.com

Saturday, January 12, 2013 Social Event Roller Derby TBD TBD Dave O'Malley 

djo2362@msn.com

Sunday, January 20, 2013 Community Service Sandwich Making for 

Vets

Downers Grove TBD Chris Demski 

cdemski@sbcglobal.net

Tuesday, January 22, 2013 Business Meeting 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, IL60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Tuesday, February 12, 2013 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

promund@kraftfoods.com

Friday, February 15, 2013 Dive Show Our World 

Underwater

D.E.S. Convention 

Center, Rosemont, 

Illinois

4:00 PM 2/15-17 

www.ourworldunderwat

er.com

Saturday, February 16, 2013 Social Event OWU Dinner TIC Choice 5:00 PM

Tuesday, February 26, 2013 Business Meeting 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, IL 60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Saturday, March 02, 2013 Social Event Intellegensia Coffee 

Factory Tour

Chicago 9:00 AM Pam Romund 

promund@kraftfoods.com

Tuesday, March 12, 2013 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

promund@kraftfoods.com

Saturday, March 09, 2013 Social Event Wolves Hockey Allstate Arena, 

Rosemont, IL

7:00 PM Adolph Habich 

AHabich@aol.com

http://www.chicag

owolves.com/

Saturday, March 23, 2013 Social Event Pizza Get Together TBD - TIC Choice Angie McKeon 

ammckeon@sbcglobal.net

Tuesday, March 26, 2013 Business Meeting No Presentation: 

General Elections

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, IL 60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors Club Officer 

Elections

Tuesday, April 09, 2013 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

promund@kraftfoods.com

Saturday, April 13, 2013 Social Event Anniversary Party 56 Years!!!!       

Tuesday, April 23, 2013 Business Meeting 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, IL 60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Saturday, April 27, 2013 Community Service Cooking for Charity TBD TBD Pam Romund 

promund@kraftfoods.com

Sunday, May 05, 2013 Social Event Road Rally Chicago Area TBD

Saturday, May 11, 2013 Social Event Dinner and a Show Pairie Lakes 

Theater

DesPlaines Pam Romund 

promund@kraftfoods.com

Tuesday, May 14, 2013 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

promund@kraftfoods.com

Saturday, May 18, 2013 Quarry Dive/Picnic Season Opener 

Shore Dive

TBD TBD Reimer, Scott 

streimer1@comcast.net

Sunday, May 26, 2013 Social Event Memorial Day Bike, 

Walk & Eat

Levenberg Home Margy & Milt Levenberg 

margyspec@comcast.net or 

milspec@comcast.net

Tuesday, May 28, 2013 Business Meeting 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, IL 60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Saturday, June 01, 2013 Social Event Comedy Club Outing TBD TBD

Sunday, June 09, 2013 Charter Dive Chicago/Milwaukee, 

TIC Choice

TBD TBD

Tuesday, June 11, 2013 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

promund@kraftfoods.com

Saturday, June 22, 2013 Training Open Water Training Pearl Lake, South 

Beloit, IL

8:00 AM Board of Education 6/22 & 6/23

Sunday, June 23, 2013 Quarry Dive & Picnic Picnic & Diving for All Pearl Lake, South 

Beloit, IL

10:00 AM Board of Education

Tuesday, June 25, 2013 Business Meeting OPEN HOUSE 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, IL, 60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors Club Open 

House, Invite 

Guests!!!
Tuesday, July 02, 2013 Dive Event Florida Diving TBD, Florida TBD Jim Hynan, 

jhynan74@gmail.com

7/2/ through 7/7

Tuesday, July 09, 2013 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

promund@kraftfoods.com

Sunday, July 14, 2013 Social Event Mini Golf Outing or 

Segway Oak Park

TIC Choice TBD

Tuesday, July 23, 2013 Business Meeting 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, IL 60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Saturday, July 27, 2013 Charter Dive Chicago/Milwaukee, 

TIC Choice

TBD TBD

Sunday, July 28, 2013 Quarry Dive Jim Haigh Memorial 

Dive

Haigh Quarry, 

Kankaee 

7:30:00 AM 

to ?????

Tina Haigh & Staff 

Friday, August 02, 2013 Social Event Concert in the Park TBD TBD

Saturday, August 03, 2013 Training Open Water Training Pearl Lake, South 

Beloit, IL

8:00 AM Board of Education 8/3 & 8/4
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Sunday, August 04, 2013 Quarry Dive & Picnic Howard/Etherton Day Pearl Lake, South 

Beloit, IL

10:00 AM Board of Education

Saturday, August 10, 2013 Social Event Tall Ships Tour Chicago/Navy Pier TBD

Tuesday, August 13, 2013 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

promund@kraftfoods.com

Friday, August 16, 2013 Dive Event Dive Weekend 

Southern IL

Mermet Springs, 

Vienna, IL

Lea Hotton leahotton@att.net 8/16 8/17 & 8/18

Sunday, August 25, 2013 Social Event Concours D'Elegance 

Classic Car Show

Geneva, IL TBD

Tuesday, August 27, 2013 Business Meeting 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, IL 60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Saturday, September 07, 2013 Social Event Fiesta! Time TBD TBD

Tuesday, September 10, 2013 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

promund@kraftfoods.com

Sunday, September 15, 2013 Social Event Oktoberfest Chicago Area

Saturday, September 21, 2013 Dive Event Chicago/Milwaukee, 

TIC Choice

TBD TBD

Tuesday, September 24, 2013 Business Meeting TBD 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, IL 60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Sunday, September 29, 2013 Social Event Botanic Gardens 

Tour

Botanic Gardens TBD

Saturday, October 05, 2013 Charter Dive Boat Dive aboard the 

Divers Delight

Lake Geneva, 

Wisconsin

TBD Jim Hynan, 

jhynan74@gmail.com

Tuesday, October 08, 2013 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

promund@kraftfoods.com

Saturday, October 12, 2013 Dive Event UW Pumpkin Carving Haigh Quarry, 

Kankakee 

10:00 AM Pam Romund 

promund@kraftfoods.com

In conjunction 

w/ICSSD

Saturday, October 19, 2013 Social Event Tour of Chicago TBD TBD May move to 

10/26

Tuesday, October 22, 2013 Business Meeting 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, IL 60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Saturday, November 09, 2013 Community Service Great Chicago Food 

Depository Visit

Chicago TBD

Tuesday, November 12, 2013 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

promund@kraftfoods.com

Saturday, November 16, 2013 Social Event Dinner at Kendall 

College

Chicago TBD

Tuesday, November 26, 2013 Business Meeting Triton 2013 Photo & 

Video Presentation

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, IL 60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors Submit your 

photos and videos 

for DCV to include 

them!

Saturday, December 07, 2013 Social Event Triton Holiday Party TBD TBD Triton Board of Directors

Tuesday, December 10, 2013 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

promund@kraftfoods.com
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